
PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED: NOIDA  
Details of Purchase Order/Work Order/ARC issued during the month of December,  2015 

Materials Management Department  
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Item/Nature 
of work 

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/T
wo Bid 
System) 

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender 

No of tenders 
received 

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/ 
evaluated 

L1 

Contract No. 
and Date 

Name of 
contractor 

Value of contract 
(Rs.) 

Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of work / 
supplies 

1. 11/PNMM/E/481
0/2015-
16/100751 dated 
30.09.2015 

Carbon 
Content 
assessment 
in carbon 
slurry 

Limited 
Tender 

30.09.2015 Two stage
 ( Non 
Public) 

14.10.2015 03 1. M/s National Test 
House , Ghaziabad. 

2. M/s Shriram Institute 
For Industrial 
Research , Delhi. 

3. M/s Spectro 
Analytical Labs 
Limited , New Delhi. 

NIL Yes 11/PNMM/P/
4810/2015-
16/40300001
88 
Dt. 
04.12.2015 

M/s 
National 
Test 
House, 
Ghaziabad. 

Rs. 1,14,500 Within 15  
Calendar 
days from 
the date of 
receipt of 
sample. 

2. 11/PNMM/E/470
4/2015-16/ 
100761  

ARC For 
Providing 
Taxi(s) on 
monthly 
basis 

Open 
tender 

05.11.2015 Two stage
 ( Public) 

26.11.2015 02 
1. M/s LifeLine 

Travels, New 
Delhi. 

2.  Indraprastha 
Services, New 
Delhi. 

NIL Yes 11/PNMM/AR
C//4704/2015
-
16/72000003
92 Dt. 
11.12.2015 

M/s 
Indraprastha 
Services, 
New Delhi. 
 

Rs. 79,00,000/- for 
2 years 

Two (02) 
years from 
14.12.2016 
with a 
provision to 
extend  for 
another one 
year 

3. 11/PNMM/E/470
5/2015-
16/100762   

Group 
Medical 
Insurance for 
PDIL’s 
Serving and 
Retired 
Employees 
including their 
dependent 
family 
members. 
 
 

Open 
Tender 

06.11.201
5  

Two Bid 
system 

27.11.2014 04 nos. i. M/s 
Bajaj Allianz 
General Insurance 
Company Limited  
ii. M/s 
Reliance General 
Insurance Co. Ltd.  
iii. M/s 
The New India 
Assurance Co. Ltd. 
iv. M/s 
United India 
Insurance Co. Ltd. 

Nil Yes 11/PNMM/E/4
705/2015-
16/720000039
6   dt. 
29.12.2015 

M/s 
Reliance 
General 

Insurance 
Company 
Limited 

Rs. 75,61,882/- 
plus service tax  

From 
01.01.2016 

to 
31.12.2016 

4. 11/PNMM/E/481
2/2015-
16/100767  

Provide 
Metallic 
Scaffolding 
and allied 
services at 
BPCL, LPG 
Plant at 
Hyderabad.. 

Limited 
Tender 

27.11.2015 Two stage
 ( Non 
Public) 

15.12..2015 02 1. M/s. Khyber 
Electricals, Dhanbad 

2. M/s Shri Balaji 
Fabricator, 
Ahmedabad,  
Gujarat 
 

NIL Yes 11/PNMM/P/
4812/2015-
16/40300001
91 
Dt. 
30.12.2015 

M/s. Khyber 
Electricals, 
Dhanbad  
 

Rs. 8,34,705 15 days 
(each) 
from the 
date of 
handing 
over the 
Bullet 

 
 
 
 



 
Computer Department  

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Item/Nature of 
work 

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/T
wo Bid 
System) 

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender 

No of tenders 
received 

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/ 
evaluated 

L1 

Contract No. 
and Date 

Name of 
contractor 

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 

Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of work / 
supplies 

1 N.A 

Ren.of 
Comprehensiv
e AMC for 
PDS 
Associated 
Products & SP 
2D s/w 

Single 
Party 
basis 

N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A 

PNCM/38/09/2
015/AMC/PO/
7200000391 

dated 
09.12.2015 

M/s ROLTA 
India Limited Rs. 44,63,130 27-11-2016 

 
Electrical Department  

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Item/Nature of 
work 

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/T
wo Bid 
System) 

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender 

No of tenders 
received 

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/ 
evaluated 

L1 

Contract No. 
and Date 

Name of 
contractor 

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 

Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of work / 
supplies 

1. NA Supply and 
installation of 
spares for 2 
nos. 600KVA 
DG Sets and 
62.5 KVA DG 
Set 

Rates were obtained from M/s Ascent Diesel & Electricals , the OEM and present DG Set AMC Contractor and prices were 
negotiated after obtaining approval from competent authority. 

4001/PNEL/M-
53 
(Spares)/4020
000479 DT. 
18.12.15 

M/s Ascent 
Diesel & 
Electricals   
 

Rs. 72,653 
 

15.01.2016 
 

2. NA Replacement 
of the flooring 
of lifts 

Rates were obtained from M/s Otis Elevator Company (India) Ltd. , the OEM and present Lifts AMC Contractor and prices were 
negotiated after obtaining approval from competent authority.   

4030000189 
Dt. 16.12.2015 

M/s Otis 
Elevator 
Company 
(India) Ltd.  

Rs. 22,900 20.12.15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



P&A Department  
 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

Sl. 
No. 

Tender No. Item/Nature of 
work 

Mode of 
tender 
Enquiry 

Date of 
Publication 
of NIT 

Type of 
bidding 
(Single/T
wo Bid 
System) 

Last date of 
receipt of 
tender 

No of tenders 
received 

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation 

Nos. and 
names of 

parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/ 
evaluated 

L1 

Contract No. 
and Date 

Name of 
contractor 

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 

Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of work / 
supplies 

1 NIL 

 


